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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 8 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2014-10-10 - 17:01 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ZIELINSKI Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 1:49.20 753 24.94 27.18 28.35 28.73
2. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1:50.66 724 26.03 27.70 28.41 28.52
3. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 1:54.54 652 26.35 28.52 29.88 29.79
4. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:56.47 621 27.95 29.94 29.83 28.75
5. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 Trojka Lodz 1:56.88 614 27.59 29.85 30.10 29.34
6. DOMANSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:58.27 593 26.78 29.15 31.32 31.02
7. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 1:58.29 592 27.41 29.99 30.77 30.12
8. MUZYCZUK Adrian 95 MKP Szczecin 1:58.93 583 27.45 29.84 30.92 30.72
9. ARENTEWICZ Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:59.03 581 27.73 30.23 30.52 30.55

10. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 2:00.17 565 27.37 31.03 31.51 30.26
11. GORSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 2:00.51 560 27.48 30.82 31.61 30.60
12. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 2:01.16 551 28.15 30.23 32.00 30.78
13. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 2:02.19 537 28.37 31.49 31.58 30.75
14. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 2:02.73 530 28.37 31.98 31.69 30.69
15. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 2:04.19 512 28.22 31.57 32.57 31.83
16. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk2:05.09 501 28.45 32.63 32.84 31.17
17. OLEJNICZAK Borys 00 KS Warta Poznan 2:05.10 501 28.20 31.87 32.83 32.20
18. BIADUN Michal 98 MKP Szczecin 2:07.19 476 28.39 32.83 33.46 32.51
19. DYMERSKI Szymon 93 MKP Szczecin 2:11.24 434 28.55 33.60 35.16 33.93
20. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.62 402 30.63 34.31 35.72 33.96
21. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:14.65 401 31.49 34.51 35.23 33.42
22. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.83 400 31.27 34.69 35.47 33.40
23. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 2:15.24 396 28.99 34.04 36.37 35.84
24. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 UKS Shark Rudna 2:17.79 375 32.23 36.02 36.79 32.75
25. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:18.00 373 31.49 35.12 36.78 34.61
26. DANIEK Bartlomiej 99 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:19.88 358 30.61 36.06 39.65 33.56
27. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:20.36 354 31.75 36.69 37.35 34.57
28. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:23.15 334 32.71 36.17 38.30 35.97
29. KUCZYNSKI Rafal 01 MKP Szczecin 2:25.15 320 33.79 36.39 37.80 37.17
30. KOZINSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:30.48 287 33.10 37.75 39.81 39.82
31. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 2:31.57 281 34.85 38.40 39.83 38.49
32. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian02 MKP Szczecin 2:33.50 271 34.58 40.14 41.08 37.70
33. CHODKOWSKI Jedrzej 02 MKP Szczecin 2:33.63 270 35.37 39.49 41.00 37.77
34. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 2:36.25 257 35.39 41.21 40.63 39.02
35. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 Wodnik Police 2:36.95 253 35.15 39.31 41.89 40.60
36. SKOTNICKI Patryk 02 MKP Szczecin 2:40.11 239 37.15 40.76 42.44 39.76
37. HALADUDA Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 2:40.28 238 35.70 41.17 42.04 41.37
38. BLANK Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 2:42.20 229 35.09 42.56 44.05 40.50
39. SPOREK Dawid 03 Wodnik Police 2:49.83 200 37.81 43.19 44.72 44.11
40. RABIZA Wojciech 02 MKP Szczecin 2:55.16 182 39.48 45.14
41. KUSA Filip 02 MKP Szczecin 3:09.67 143 41.77 48.61 51.61 47.68
42. TRUSZKOWSKI Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 3:11.68 139 42.19 50.64 51.41 47.44
43. KWASIGROCH Michal 02 MKP Szczecin 3:24.31 115 45.64 54.70 54.98 48.99

DSQ KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:22.97 32.10 36.46 37.49 36.92
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)

17 - 18 years

1. HULBOJ Marcin 96 MKP Szczecin 1:56.47 621 27.95 29.94 29.83 28.75
2. STANISZEWSKI Adam 97 Trojka Lodz 1:56.88 614 27.59 29.85 30.10 29.34
3. SZULGO Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 1:58.29 592 27.41 29.99 30.77 30.12
4. ARENTEWICZ Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 1:59.03 581 27.73 30.23 30.52 30.55
5. KOZIOL Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 2:00.17 565 27.37 31.03 31.51 30.26
6. GORSKI Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 2:00.51 560 27.48 30.82 31.61 30.60
7. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 2:04.19 512 28.22 31.57 32.57 31.83
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 8, Men, 200m Freestyle

15 - 16 years

1. ROJ Konrad 98 MKP Szczecin 2:02.19 537 28.37 31.49 31.58 30.75
2. WIECKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 2:02.73 530 28.37 31.98 31.69 30.69
3. OSTROWSKI Karol SSz 99 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk2:05.09 501 28.45 32.63 32.84 31.17
4. BIADUN Michal 98 MKP Szczecin 2:07.19 476 28.39 32.83 33.46 32.51
5. NOWAKOWSKI Oskar 98 MKP Szczecin 2:15.24 396 28.99 34.04 36.37 35.84
6. DANIEK Bartlomiej 99 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:19.88 358 30.61 36.06 39.65 33.56

13 - 14 years

1. DOMANSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:58.27 593 26.78 29.15 31.32 31.02
2. OLEJNICZAK Borys 00 KS Warta Poznan 2:05.10 501 28.20 31.87 32.83 32.20
3. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.62 402 30.63 34.31 35.72 33.96
4. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:14.65 401 31.49 34.51 35.23 33.42
5. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 2:14.83 400 31.27 34.69 35.47 33.40
6. SZAJNICKI Szymon 00 UKS Shark Rudna 2:17.79 375 32.23 36.02 36.79 32.75
7. ROJ Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:18.00 373 31.49 35.12 36.78 34.61
8. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 2:20.36 354 31.75 36.69 37.35 34.57
9. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:23.15 334 32.71 36.17 38.30 35.97

10. KUCZYNSKI Rafal 01 MKP Szczecin 2:25.15 320 33.79 36.39 37.80 37.17
11. KOZINSKI Konrad 01 MKP Szczecin 2:30.48 287 33.10 37.75 39.81 39.82

DSQ KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:22.97 32.10 36.46 37.49 36.92
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)


